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STAFF EXT # 

Acosta, Rachel / College & Career Specialist  3760 

Acosta, Redames (Red) / Security Asst.   3746 

Aguila, Fernando / English 3133 

Aguilera, Yazmin / Math 3619 

Aguinaga, Sonja / ASB Accounting Asst.  3714 

Akhavan, Meena / Int'l Lang-French 3210 

Almaguer, Matt / Industrial Tech Arts-Auto 3646 

Alvarez, Joanna / Security Asst.  3746/3768  

Andree, Matt / SPED LH 3601 

Amireh, Jenna / English  3125 

Araujo, Sara / Agriculture 3337 

Armstrong, Caitlin / Speech Therapist  3652 

Armstrong, Walker / Physical Ed  3545 

Athie, Gabriel / Security Asst. 3746/3768  

Ayon, Clemente / Agriculture     3244 

Baker, Donna / Café  3460 

Balderas, David / Math 3603 

Baltazar, Guadalupe / Math  3240 

Barragan, DeAnna / Office Asst. Xerox, Mail 3761 

Baro, Maria / Math 3644 
Barredo, Melissa / Admin Asst - Pallan 3710 

Basulto, Christian / Science      3129 

Bergstrom, Laura / EL Specialist  3770 

Bunten, Samantha / Band 3206/3207 

Cameron, Courtney / P.E. 3537 

Campbell, Steve / Principal 3701 

Cardona Flores, Jose  / EGS, Social Science  3636 

Carrillo, Cristina / Int’l Language                     3202 

Carroll, Tara / Special Ed  3112 

Castañeda, Enedina / Int’l Language  3209 

Castrejon, Veronica / ELD 3159 
Chakshiri, Alexander / English 3126 

Chavez-Prado, Jenny / Translator  3793 

Cheney, Jay / Social Science 3113 

Canongo, Antonio / Math  3622 

Cooper, Juliana  / VPA 3647 

Copeland, Christen / Speech Therapist  3653 

Costanza, Richard / ITS 1901 

Cowans, Katheryn / Science  3134 

Davis, Erin / SPED  3480 

Davis, Ivette / Attendance Assistant  3724 

DeBernardi, Marc / Agriculture 3330/3380 

Delgadillo, Julieta / English 3141 

DeMatteo, Nicole / Social Science     3637 

Diaz, Jose / Math 3602 

Dolan, Andrew / Social Science  3137 

Dominguez, Crystal / SPED SH 3335 

Edwards, Katy / Psychologist 3720 

Ekberg, Matt / Social Science 3643 

STAFF EXT # 

Ellington, Dan / Athletic Director  3540 

Eppley, Sharmin / Science 3116 

Esparza, Sonia / Sped  3334 

Espinoza, Liliana / Translator 3726 

Farnsworth, Eric / VPA 3231 

Felix, Manuel / Math 3650 

Fernandez, Jade / Nurse 3713 

Ferreira, Paola / Int'l Lang-Spanish 3211 

Flory, Melissa / Agriculture  3510/3247 

Foley, Mary / Family Consumer Science  3119 

Frias, Margarito / Int'l Lang-Spanish 3203 

Fruge, Maria / Counselor 3743 

Fry, Sandra / Health Asst./LVN 3711 

Fulton, Alejandra / Business  3233/3757 

Gaeta, Terzino / Counselor 3737 

Galloway, Doniel / Security Coordinator 3746/3768  

Gamiz, Betty / Outreach Consultant 3718 

Garcia, Carlos / Security Assistant  3746/3768  

Garcia, Monica / Admin Asst - Campbell  3702 

Garren, Danielle / Special Ed  3150 

Gilless, Michael / Social Science  3641 

Goldin, Glenn / SPED T/V 1905 

Gomez, Eileen / Registrar  3734 

Gonzales, Gilbert / SPED  3639 

Gonzalez, Eunice / English 3146 

Gonzalez, Fatima / Counselor  3744 

Gonzalez, Omar / Social Science 3139 

Gonzalez Ramirez/ Antoinette / Psychologist 3794 

Goodman, Scott / SPED Adap. P.E. 3418 

Greeley, Barrie / English 3127 

Greene, Chelsea / VPA 3646 

Grimaldo, Cecilia / Counselor 3745 

Guardado, Michael / Security Asst.  3746/3768  

Guerra, Luis / Agriculture  3511/3510 

Guillen-Franco, Margarita / Wellness Counselor 3342 

Guiremand, Richard / Social Science  3642 

Guiremand, Tanya / ISI  Email 

Gustafson, Kyle / English 3147 

Gutierrez, James / Security Asst.  3746/3768  

Gutierrez Espitia, Jessica / Guidance Tech  3771 

Gutierrez, Marissa / Special Ed SH 1902 

Haglund, Tyler / Dean of Students  3703 

Hamby, Laken / Special Ed   3606 

Hammond, Kristin / Family Cons. Science 3117 

Hebert, Rick / PROD 3232 

Hennings, Amy / Social Science 3640 

Hernandez, Salena / Security Asst.   3746/3768  

SANTA MARIA HIGH SCHOOL  
“2024-2025”  
901 S. Broadway, Santa Maria, CA  93454  
Ph: 805-925-2567  *  Fax: 805-922-0215 
Records Office Fax: 805-314-2739 
 

SMHS Emergency Line  Ext 3000 

SMHS Maintenance Cell 878-8164 

Police/Fire EMERGENCY 911 

SM Police Dept  928-3781 

SMPD Dispatch  925-2631 

Fire Department  925-2631 
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STAFF EXT # 

Pearson, Erin / Family Consumer Science 3115 
Pearce, Kenna / Athletic Trainer  3170 
Perez, Mitzy / Migrant School Advisor 1919 
Perez, Yonic /  Math 3234 
Piacentini, Kathryn / Math   3604 
Powell, Mark / Agriculture 3331 
Powell, Shannon / Agriculture 3243 
Putney, Alyson / SPED R.S. 3245 
Ramirez, Jennifer / Sped Coordinator  3722 
Reigstad, Ashley / SPED 3608 
Reyes, Tarn / Science  3128 
Ries, Courtnie / Social Science  3649 
Robles, Denise / Admin Asst - M. Goldin  3706 
Robles, Jay / Food Service Supervisor  3461 
Rodriguez, Amanda / Agriculture 3332 
Rodriguez, Johnny / SPED 3631 
Rodriguez, Esther / Security Asst.  3746/3768  
Rodriguez, Moriah / Speech Therapist  3693 
Root, John /  English 3120 
Ruiz Vazquez, Daniela / Guidance Tech 3728 
Russell, Jana / Science  3148 
Russom, Caren / Social Science 3135 
Ryan, Jennifer / Special Ed Coordinator  3723 
Sachs, John / English  3152 
Salazar, Adrian / Activities Director 3629 
Shaffer, Garold / P.E.  3546 
Sheridan, Danny / Plant Manager  3250 
Silva, Janna / Int'l Lang-Span   3212 
Simonson, Jason / SPED LH 3124 
Solis, Maria / Science  3136 
Soto, Jesse / Health Technician, Counter  3712/3750 
Spendlove, Rebecca / Library Tech 3758 
Sperling, Santina / Social Science, AVID  3638 
Springer, Shelly / Math, AVID   3514 
Stickler Kyle / Sped M/M 3142 
Sullens, Jenna / SPED M/M  3338 
Sustaita, Savanna / Counselor  3763 
Swift, Rebecca / SPED LH         3123 
Tan, Abi / Guidance Secretary  3733 
Tanner, Jamie / P.E.  3538 
Taylor, Sierra / English               3122 
Torres, Jose / Security Asst 3746/3768  
Trefts, Tim / SRO 3730 
Troeger, Caija / Speech Lang Path Assistant 3683 
Troeger, Josh / English 3157 
Turner-Monzel, Annie / English 3140 
Udlock, Trent / English 3145 
Valencia, Ricardo / Social Science 3110 
Van den Heever, Tina / English 3121 
Van Wie, John / VPA - Guitar 3213/3214 
Vasquez Cortez, Erika / Translator  3717 
Velasco, Oscar / Social Science  3685 
Velasco-Vargas, Eduardo / Security Asst.  3746/3768  
Vergara, Juan / English  3153 
Vivar Torres, Jesus / Math  3624 
Ward, Rebekah / English  3132 
Wieman, Ben /  Science 3114 
Winders, Paige / Special Ed  3201 
Yamate, David / PROD 3630 
Zarate-Zavala, Alondra / Community Liaison 3719 
Zepeda, Marisol / Science  3156 

STAFF  EXT # 

Hernandez, Sarah / English 3143 
Hernandez, Yessica / Science  3158  
Jansen, Mark / Math 3241 
Jimenez, John / Independent Study 1912 
Juarez, Diane / Library Asst. 3759 
Juarez, Leticia / Admin. Asst - T. Haglund  3704 
Kaser, Elliott / Social Science          3633 
Kavanaugh, Morgan / Science  3138 
King, Brandon / P.E. 3542 
Kirkendoll, Ryan / SPED M/M 1832 
Kohler, Chris / Tech TOSA 3410 
Lee, Conner / Math  3242 
Limon, Jason / ELO, English 3149 
Limon, Lynzee / Security Asst  3746/3768  
Lombardi-Hyder, Natasha / Math 3625 
Lopez Jr., Benjamin / Math 3648 
Lopez, Benjamin R. / Counselor 3742 
Lopez, Victoria / Counselor 3738 
Lopez Tello, Karina / Registered Behavior TBD 
Luna, Mireya/ Int’l Languages-Spanish  3208 
Lyghts, Marcus / Security Asst.  3746/3768  
Lyon, Justin /  SPED  3607 
Ma'a, Janene/ Trans Vocational Program  1902 
Magana, Julissa / Math  3246 
Manfreda, Jules / Assistant Principal   3707 
Markstone, Matthew / Social Science 3111 
Martinez, Erica / Counselor 3741 
Masuda, Rebecca / Math 3623 
McColm, Jeanette / ASB Bookkeeper 3715 
Medina-Vazquez, Jonathan / Math           3621 
Melena, Sonia / Student Data Specialist 3735 
Mendoza, Kenya / Math              3645 
Mendoza-Martinez, Rosa / Counselor  3740 
Merrick, Matt / SPED SH 3462 
Meza, Eddie /  Science  3154 
Miles, Rebecca / English 3130 
Miller, Chantel / Psychologist 3721 
Moore, Ourania-Erin / Special Ed  3339 
Morales, Sonia / Math 3618 
Morales, Veronica / Admin Asst - Manfreda  3708 
Moridani, Maziar / Special Ed  3632 
Morrell, Kate / Mental Health Therapist 3627 
Navarro-Garcia, Nancy / Sped Secretary  3725 
Nordwall, Naomi / P.E. 3536 
Noriega Acosta, Lissette /Attendance Tech  3731 
Novoa-Martinez, Alondra / AG 3336 
Okie-Goldin, Merrie / Assist. Principal  3705 
Olivera, Mayte / Crisis Intervention 3382 
Olsen, Lori / Intervention Lab Specialist  3753 
Onofre-Almanza, Gaspar / ELO 3235 
Orlick, Laurence / English 3131 
Ortega, Amanda / Maintenance Secretary  3251 
Ortiz, Abel / International Language  3205 
Ortiz, Sarah / English 3143 
Otero, Obed / Special Ed Teacher  3605 
Owens, Alexa / English 3155 
Pallan, Monica /Asst. Principal - Stud Affairs  3709 
Pantoja, Patricia / Int'l Lang-Spanish 3204 
Paulus, Chris / Math 3620 
Pavlich, Laura / English  3144 
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District Office  922-4573 

    Superintendent  4201/4202 
    Asst. Superintendent / Business  4401/4402 
    Asst. Superintendent / Curriculum  4211/4212 
    Asst. Superintendent /  Personnel  4301/4302 
    Director Fiscal Services  4403/4505 
    Director / Information Service  4601/4222 
    Director / LCFF 4214/4213 
    Director / Special Ed  4221/4311 
    Director / Student Services  4214/4207 
    Director / Support Services  4805/4807 
    Manager / Cafeteria Services   5658 
    Manager / Facilities Engineer   4704 
    Manager / Personnel  4305 
    Manager / Transportation  4711 /4712 
    Payroll - Certificated  Heather Fiscus 4412 
    Payroll - Classified  Polo Perez 4411 
    Payroll - Malinda Diaz  4414 
    Personnel - Certificated Patti Parker 4303 
    Personnel - Classified Liz Enriquez 4302 
    Purchasing - J. Swayze / C. Hurtado / B. Goldberg  4502/4504/4503              

    Transportation - Jerry Sitton 4711 /4712 
    Warehouse -  Gordon G. / Steve M. 4511 / 4512 
CTE  934-0330 
Delta High School 937-6356 
Fitzgerald  922-6455 
Home & Hospital 3708 
Language Assessment Center  1914/1907 
Pioneer Valley High School 922-1305 
Righetti High School  937-2051 
Santa Maria Bonita School District  928-1783 
SBCEO 964-4711 

Class Advisors   
12th Grd -  S. Araujo / A. Rodriguez                          3337/3332 
11th Grd -  Crystal Dominguez  3335 
10th Grd -  Shelly Springer  3514 
9th - TBD - Meena Akhavan 3210 

Shared Decision-Making Council   
Steve Campbell  3701 
Cecilia Grimaldo 3745 
Clemente Ayon 3339 
Amanda Rodriguez  3332 
Julieta Delgadillo 3141 
Monica Garcia - Classified  3702 

School Site Council   
Steve Campbell  3701 
Janna Silva   3112 
Julieta Delgadillo 3141 
Kristin Hammond  3117 
Omar Gonzalez  3105 
Monica Garcia - Classified  3702 

Link Crew  
Adrian Salazar  3629 
Abel Ortiz  3205 

Fax Numbers  
SMHS Office Fax                                          805-922-0215 
Health Office                                                   805-347-9256 
Business Office                                              805-623-8107                                           

Student Teachers  
Alex Felipe Zambrano - Eppley  3116 

Abbie Lium - J. Hernandez 3158 

Greta Jansen - M. Kavanaugh  3138 

Dan Whitmore - M. Zepeda 3156 

Martha Fernandez - C. Russom  3135 

Giovanni Rodriguez - J. Cheney 3113 

Alyssa (Auni) Schrager - M. Powell 3331 

Long Term Subs  
Bruce Leone  (Roving Sub)  3710 
Eric Bae -  Santina Sperling  3638 
Alma Cuevas - Sonia Esparza  3334 

Special Programs on Campus 

CalSoap Tutors - TBD 3707 

CalSoap Tutors - TBD 3707 
ESS Therapist - Cristian Limon   3258 

ESS Therapist - Sonia Hernandez   3584 

ESS Therapist - Kristel Rubio  3340 

Fighting Back SM / Steve Torres 805-268-5993 3588 

Fighting Back SM / Karina Soto   805-710-8205  3590 
Mini-Corp Tutors - Esmeralda Cruz  1919 
Mini-Corp Tutors - Edith Lucas Pacheco  1919 
Mini-Corp Tutor - Emily Garcia Peralta  1919 

Por Vida - Janet Garcia  3594 

Teen Closet - Lori Klemowicz 805-709-5404 1906 

ADMINISTRATION  
  Steve Campbell 3701 
       Monica Garcia - Admin. Asst.  3702 
  Monica Pallan  - Student Affairs 3709 
      Melissa Barredo - Admin. Asst.  3710 
  Jules Manfredsa - Curriculum & Instr 3707 
      Veronica Morales - Admin. Asst.  3708 
 Merrie Okie Goldin  3705 
      Denise Robles - Admin.  Asst.  3706 
  Tyler Haglund - Dean of Students  3703 
       Leticia Juarez - Admin Asst. 3704 
Activities Director / Adrian Salazar 3629 
ASB Business Off./Jeanette McColm 3715 
ASB Business Off. / TBD 3714 
Athletic Director / Dan Ellington  3540 
Athletic Trainer / Kenna Pearce  3170 
Attendance Office / Lissette Noriega  3731 
Attendance Assistant / Ivette Davis  3724 
Auto Shop/Matt Almaguer 3646 
Avid 9th / Jason Limon 3149 
Avid  9th/ Eunice Gonzalez-Sierra    3146 
Avid 10th / E. Bae for Santina Sperling   3638 
Avid 10th  / Shelly Springer  3514 
Avid 11th  / Sierra Taylor  3122 
Avid  11th / Sam Bunten   3206 
Avid  12th / Laurance Orlick   3131 
Avid 12th  / Mark Jansen  3241 
Band/Samantha Bunten 3206/3207 
Basketball Office/Dave Yamate 3630 
Breakroom (Admin Building)  3739 
Cafeteria / Food Service Supervisor  3461 
Cafeteria / Lead - Donna Baker 3460 
Angelica Elias, Catherine Duarte, Eileen   
Prieto, Jerri Cordero, Jessica Guzman, Joan 
Johnson, Karla Rosa, Yohana Lopez, Claudia 
Guillen, Joana Elias, Jacquelyn   Lemmons, 
Barbara Del Rio, Loren Villalobos 

3460 

Building Blocks Early Ed / Brittany Wells                                               1830 
Career Center / Rachel Acosta 3760 
Child Protective Services              (800) 367-0166  
Community Liaison / Alondra Zarate-Zavala 3719 
Community Liaison/District - Daisy Corral 1610 
Community Liaison/District - Daniela Yanez 1611 
Conference Rooms A/C/D   ext. 3736/3875/3765 
Crisis Intervention Specialist / Mayte Olivera 3382 
Data Specialist  / Sonia Melena 3735 
EAOP / Karina Soto   Rm. 627B 3590 
ELO / Gaspar Onofre-Almanza   3235 
Enrollment / Eileen Gomez  3736 
Football Office / Albert Mendoza - Coach 3527 
Counselors   
   Cecilia Grimaldo / 9th A-L  3745 
   Fatima Gonzalez / 9th M-Z  3744 
   Terzino Gaeta / 10th A-L  3737 
   Victoria Lopez / 10th M-Z  3738 
   Rosa Mendoza / 11th - A-L  3740 
   Erica Martinez / 11th M-Z  3741 
   Ben Lopez / 12th A-L  3742 
   Maria Frugé / 12th  M-Z  3743 

 Savanna Sustaita /College & Career   3763 
Guidance Techs  
   Daniela Ruiz Vazquez   3728 
   Jessica Gutierrez  3771 
Guidance Secretary / Abi Tan  3733 
Guitar / John VanWie 3212 
Health District Nurse / Jade Fernandez  3713 
Health LVN / Sandy Fry 3711 
Health Technician / Jesse Soto 3712 
Independent Studies - John Jimenez  1912 
Independent Studies - David Alderete 1900 
In-School Intervention / Tanya Guiremand 3340 
Instructional Coaches   

Rocco, Suzanne / Multilingual Ed  3772 
Elissa Gonzalez / English  3770 
Doug Silva / Math                                                         3411 

Instructional Assistants - Bilingual  
Liliana Prado Lopez, Luz Hernandez-Sanabria, 
Evelyn Alvarez-Velasquez, Citlaly Tovar 
Marquez, Christian Merino Corona, Janely 
Madera-Castaneda, Keyla Santos-Casillas 

Email/ 

3708  

Instructional-Assistants Regular Ed 
Dallas Burciaga, Michael Castro  3708 

IA Aides: SPED   
Adalberto Santos, Aimee Bumann, Alexandria 
Painado, Alfredo Garcia, Allison Cuevas, 
Andrea Moreno, Anne Bernadette Ortega, 
Antoinette Porraz, Ashley Herrera, Catherine 
Coulter, Celena Madriz Jimenez, Christopher 
Mendez, Citlaly Hernandez, Connor Fick, 
Cristian Alvarez Avila, Cristobal Cuevas, 
Cynthia Espinoza, Dallas Burciaga, Dayana 
Uvias, Delia Nunez, Delia Villa, Desiree  
Morales, Dominique Gauna, Dustin Astrosky, 
Eloisa Dela Pena, Francisco Villalpando Jr., 
Gizelle Melero, Janett Zulay Muniz Lopez, 
Jennifer Allen, Jennifer Goodchild, Jesus 
Pacheco, Jose Pereyra, Juanita Dominguez, 
Luz De La Mora Vaca, Marina Ritchie, Melis-
sa Bourbon,  Michael Castro, Michelle Al-
maguer, Millie Romero-Pineda, Nancy Mayor-
ga, Olivia Vasquez, Patricia Gutierrez, Rachel 
Elliott, Ricardo Cuevas, Robert Madrigal, 
Roman Ayon, Serenity O’nan, Sheril Mar-
tinez, Soledad Juarez Ramos, Yareli Sanchez 

3704/ 

3705 

Library/Text books- R. Spendlove/D. Juarez 3758/3759 

Maint/Plant Manager / Danny Sheridan  3250 

Maint Secretary / Amanda Ortega . 3251 
Maint/Night Crew / Tony Rodriguez  3252 
Day Crew:  
James Harvey, Nelson Frutos, Allen   
Rodriguez,  Nick Canaan, Robert       
Wallace, Armando Gutierrez, Yadira   
Zuniga, Celeb Allen, Travis Weibe   
Night Crew:  
Tony Rodriguez, Miguel Sanchez, Sergio 
Garcia, Frank Navarro, Alex Pereira,  
Raymundo Porraz, Antonio Reyes, Jose  
Rodriguez, Paul  Valencia,  Gustavo  
Guerrero, Max Nunez, Christopher Rhyne 

Maint. 
Cell  

878-8164 

Mental Heath Therapist / Kate Morrel 3627 
Migrant Advisor / Mitzy Perez 1919 
MMEP - Director Emilia Valdez-Rodriguez 1601 
MMLC  3758 
Network Ops / District - Mark Recinos Email 
Outreach Consultant/Betty Gamiz 3818 
Phone Problems / Mark Recinos Email Help 
P.E. Girls / Jamie Tanner                                         
P.E. Boys / Garold Shaffer             3651 
Psychologist / Chantel Miller  3721 
Psychologist / Katy Edwards   3720 
Psychologist / Antionette Gonzalez  TBD 
Purchase Orders / Maria Malkin  4505 
Purchasing / J. Swayze / M. Delgado         4503/4502 
Reach (E3) /  Richard Costanza  1901 
Receptionist / TBD  3727 
Records Office / Eileen Gomez   3734 
Registered Behavior Tech / Carolina Lopez TBD 
Security / Doniel Galloway Security Coord           3768 
Redames Acosta, Joanna Alvarez, Gabriel 
Athie, Doniel Galloway, Carlos Garcia, 
James Gutierrez, Salena Hernandez, 
Lynzee Limon, Marcus Lyghts, Esther 
Rodriguez, Jose Torres, Eduardo Velasco-
Vargas, Michael Velazquez Dorantes 

3768  

3747 

Sped District / Sandra Hernandez 4311 
Sped Coordinator / Jennifer Ramirez  3722 
Sped Coordinator / Jennifer Ryan  3723 
Special Ed Office / Nancy Navarro 3725 
Speech Therapist / Christen Copeland  3653 
Speech Therapist / Moriah Rodriguez  3693 
Speech Therapist / Caitlin Armstrong 3652 
Speech Therapist Asst. / Caija Troeger 3683 
SRO - 3766 / SMPD                                   928-3781  
Student Store / Sammy’s Corner 3757 
Superintendent / Antonio Garcia 4201 
Technology Support / Email Help Email 
Testing / M. Goldin / D. Robles                                         3706 
Textbooks / Diane Juarez 3759 
Transportation                                       4711/4712 
Translators  

Lili Espinoza  3726 
Erika Vazquez Cortez  3717 
Jenny Chavez-Prado  3793 

Welding Shop 3647 
Wellness Center / M. Guillen, M. Olivera   3342/3382 

Weight Room Boys 3541 
Workers Comp - Employees  4333/4206 

Xerox/Mail / DeAnna Barragan  3761 
Yearbook / Adrian Salazar   3609 

AGENCIES / SITES  
CPS 737-7078 

CPS Emergency Report                            (800) 367-0166  

DEPARTMENTS  


